

THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

PUDUCHERRY SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

No.2. Bussy street, Old court building,

Puducherry- 605 001

Phone: 0413-2224433, 2224434

E-Mail: pondysmartcity@gmail.com,pscdlelectl@gmail.com

Dated:

01 /09/2021

No.:2 /CEO/(ELECT)/MPLM/GIS/2021-22

Expression of Interest (EoI) for Survey, Design, supply, installation, testing and commissioning of Gas Insulated Switchgear (GIS) Substation of 110/22-11KV and its associated components in the existing building at Marapalam Substation in Puducherry under SMART CITY PROJECT

EOI ABSTRACT

1.	Description of Works	-	Expression of Interest (EoI) for Survey, Engineering, Design, supply, installation, testing and commissioning of Gas Insulated Switchgear (GIS) Substation of 110/22-11KV and its associated components in the existing building at Marapalam Substation in Puducherry under SMART CITY PROJECT
2.	Date and time for Pre - clarification Meeting		10 /09/2021: 11.00 hrs
3.	Due date and time for Eol submission	:	23 /09/2021: 11.00 hrs
4.	Date and time for Eol opening		23/09/2021: 16.30 hrs.
5.	Cost of tender document / tender processing charges	:	₹ 1770/- (Rupees one thousand seven hundred and seventy only) (₹ 1500/- for tender document / tender processing charges and ₹ 270/- for GST @18%).The DD shall be drawn in

			favour of The Chief Executive Officer ,puducherry smart city development limited, payable at Puducherry
6.	Official contact details	:	THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER PUDUCHERRY SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED No.2. Bussy street, Old court building, Puducherry- 605 001 Phone: 0413-2224433,2224434 E-Mail: pondysmartcity@gmail.com